&Y NaijaHouses

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 125,000,000.00

Mobile: 08122371322
Office:

Fax:
victoriaacresltd@gmail.com

Victoria Acres

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/victoriaacresltd@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1459 days

5 BEDROOM FULLY DETACHED DUPLEX FOR SALE!!!! Ikate, Lekki, Lagos Features : - Brand New -All
rooms en-suite - Stamped Concrete floor - Fitted Kitchen - 1 Bq - Pop Ceiling - Walk in shower -Jacuzzi

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

P7287862425
For Sale
Active

125000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Tkate, Lekki, Lagos 125000000

Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 0Km
TIkate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 140000000 100 O0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 0Km
lekki, ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 55000000 100 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 600000000 100 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 170000000 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 100000000 100 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 100 0Km
TIkate , Lekki, Lagos 5 5 420000000 0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 550000000 0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 130000000 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 0Km
ikate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 155000000 100 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 155000000 100 0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000 100 0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 100 0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 O0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 45000000 100 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 65000000 100 0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000

This report iias been prepared based on informa

ion furnished by sources deemgdd reliabie , howe

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




M NaijaHouses
Ok Tl Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

> N ©2 ) BN B S B S S S IS E S L I B O B e e S B  ©) B "R ) N &) B S LB "SRR &) BN SO R R ) B ) B BN )|

150000000
160000000
100000000
250000000
100000000
60000000
180000000
60000000
150000000
75000000
175000000
250000000
350000000
140000000
55000000
155000000
75000000
155000000
90000000
90000000
120000000
47000000
25000000
125000000
45000000
98000000
180000
175000000
40000000
180000000
95000000
5000000
155000000
130000000
90000000
70000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km



Tkate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Pinnock Beach Estate, Lekkki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

pinnoch beach estate. Waterfront. , Lekki,
Lagos

Pinnock Beach Estate, Osapa, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

pinnock beach estate, Lekki, Lagos

pinnock beach estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Pinnock Beach Estate , Lekki, Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

W DD OO Ww WD W NN OO s R R WO N RO W

(&)

65000000
155000000
600000000
170000000
140000000
120000000
85000000
50000000
140000000
48000000
80000000
95000000
105000000
160000000
100000000
150000000
65000000
60000000
57000000
55000000
65000000
130000000
100000
160000
55000000
70000000

370000000

350000000

140000000

250000000

105000000

400000000

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100
100

100
100

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km

0.7Km

0.7Km

0.7Km

0.8Km

0.8Km

0.8Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




