

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos



Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 125,000,000.00

Victoria Acres
Nigeria

Mobile: 08122371322
Office:
Fax:
victoriaacresltd@gmail.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1459 days



Type **Duplex**



Built

5 BEDROOM FULLY DETACHED DUPLEX FOR SALE!!!! Ikate, Lekki, Lagos Features : - Brand New -All rooms en-suite - Stamped Concrete floor - Fitted Kitchen - 1 Bq - Pop Ceiling - Walk in shower -Jacuzzi



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P7287862425
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	125000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		0
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
lekki, ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		55000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		600000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		190000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	170000000		0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		100000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000	100	0Km
Ikate , Lekki, Lagos	5	5	420000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	550000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	130000000		0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		190000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0Km
ikate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000	100	0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000	100	0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		45000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		65000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	0Km

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

5

163000000

100

0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000	100	0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	250000000		0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	0Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		60000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		60000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000	100	0Km
ikate,,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		55000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		120000000		0Km
IKate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		47000000		0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5		25000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		0Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000		0Km
IKATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		98000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000		0Km
IKATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		175000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	2		40000000		0Km
IKATE, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		5000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		0Km
IKATE LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
IKATE LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		0Km
IKATE LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
IKATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000		0Km



IKATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		65000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		155000000		0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		600000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000	100	0Km
IKATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		50000000	100	0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	3		48000000		0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	95000000		0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000	100	0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		65000000	100	0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		60000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		57000000	100	0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos	3		65000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000		0Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000		0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		55000000	100	0Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		70000000	100	0Km
Pinnock Beach Estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		370000000		0.7Km
pinnock beach estate. Waterfront. , Lekki, Lagos	0		350000000		0.7Km
Pinnock Beach Estate, Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	140000000		0.7Km
pinnock beach estate, Lekki, Lagos	4		250000000		0.8Km
pinnock beach estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		105000000	100	0.8Km
Pinnock Beach Estate , Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		400000000		0.8Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

